HS BOYS corrected

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 275 Baroncini, Marc Perrysburg 12 15:50.00
2 2 287 Keller, Ben Perrysburg 12 17:06.00
3 3 82 O'Donnell, James Lakewood 11 17:17.00
4 4 30 Hale, Wyalt Norwalk 12 17:24.00
5 5 279 Doore, Kieffer Perrysburg 12 17:25.00
6 6 83 Payne, Charlie Lakewood 9 17:29.00
7 7 45 Murphy, Owen - Perkins 11 17:44.00
8 8 297 Wiley, Nathan Perrysburg 12 17:47.00
9 9 294 Shultz, Austin Perrysburg 9 17:56.00
10 10 281 Fry, Carter Perrysburg 10 17:57.00
11 11 291 Reddmann, Brendan Perrysburg 10 17:57.00
12 12 23 Overmyer, Lance Clyde 9 18:02.00
13 283 Gillen, Sam Perrysburg 12 18:05.00
14 280 Dunham, Trevor Perrysburg 12 18:06.00
15 288 Madaras, Zachary Perrysburg 10 18:07.00
16 13 41 Bodle, Bryce Perkins 12 18:09.00
17 14 59 Rupert, Trenton Willard 12 18:12.00
18 295 Shultz, Mason Perrysburg 12 18:13.00
19 15 91 Smith, Ryan Lakewood 11 18:14.00
20 286 Jones, Colin Perrysburg 9 18:17.00
21 276 Bohman, AJ. Perrysburg 9 18:17.00
22 289 Moeller, Tyler Perrysburg 12 18:18.00
23 16 27 Brown, Luke Norwalk 11 18:21.00
24 17 77 Kelly, Joseph Lakewood 12 18:23.00
25 18 95 Toole, James Lakewood 11 18:24.00
26 19 44 Ellis, Colin Perkins 10 18:27.00
27 277 Cady, Deakon Perrysburg 12 18:30.00
28 20 67 Coleman, David Lakewood 12 18:36.00
29 21 88 Sanders, Simon Lakewood 12 18:45.00
30 22 4 Cleveland, Ryan Bellevue 10 18:51.00
31 290 Montross, Ryan Perrysburg 10 18:52.00
32 298 Zilles, Jacob Perrysburg 11 18:53.00
33 285 Hayes, Jack Perrysburg 10 18:55.00
34 72 Hirsch, Jake Lakewood 9 19:01.00
35 23 42 Bores, AJ. Perkins 10 19:04.00
36 24 5 Coffelt, Paul Bellevue 12 19:05.00
37 75 Jablonowski, Luke Lakewood 10 19:08.00
38 25 7 Horvath, Derek Bellevue 12 19:08.00
39 26 46 Schock, Alex Perkins 12 19:09.00
40 73 Jablonowski, Ben Lakewood 10 19:10.00
41 296 Vile, Ethan Perrysburg 10 19:11.00
42 27 21 Kear, Parker Clyde 11 19:12.00
43 98 Zingale, Aidyn Lakewood 12 19:12.00
44 278 Christen, Caleb " Perrysburg 11 19:13.00
45 28 57 Huerta, Fernando Willard 11 19:14.00
46 282 Gildner, Caleb Perrysburg 10 19:16.00
47 29 2 Alda, Gabe Bellevue 12 19:18.00
48 97 Volcansek, Brayden Lakewood 10 19:20.00
49 84 Pongracz, Alexander Lakewood 11 19:25.00
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McCarter, Sam
Schneider, Taylor
Wenzel, Caleb
Adkins, Garrett
Graves, David
Lopez, Javier
Ball, Zane
Erdmann, Xander
Townsley, Zane
Cleveland, Blaine
Kavc, Jacob
Sparks, Kynan
Lugo, David
Willer, Steven
Saracina, Sam
Gowan, Jack
Barley, Ronan
Teill, Devin
Widman, Brock
Lyons, Joseph’
Stenger, Caden
Seignon, Julien
Stephens, Aaron
Muzychenko, Michael
Jablonowski, Drew
Graves, Derek
Bangert, Aidan
Carnahan, Mason
Aldrich, Payton
Jackson, Matthew
Warner, Garratt
Deering, Carter

- Michel, Jacob

Lukac, Nicholas
Wagner, Owen
Cuevas, Isaias
Davis, Caden
Richie, lan
Kinsey, Dawson
Norris, Griffin
Smith, Parker
Smith, Travis
Vogelgesang, Owen
Barber, Eric
Reed, Hutch
Uriarte, Jorge
Yang, Brendon
Cronin, Joey
Urie, Caden
Clapp, Aaron
Schwab, Brayden
Henry, Landon

Lakewood
Perrysburg
Bellevue
Bellevue
Sandusky
Willard
Clyde
Bellevue
Clyde
Bellevue
Lakewood
Norwalk
Bellevue
Norwalk
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Bellevue
Bellevue
Norwalk
Perkins
Norwalk
Willard
Lakewood
Lakewood
Sandusky
Lakewood
Willard
Clyde
Clyde
Clyde
Perkins
Sandusky
Norwalk
Norwalk
Willard
Clyde
Clyde
Clyde
Lakewood
Bellevue
Perkins
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Willard
Norwalk
Lakewood
Willard
Clyde
Bellevue
Willard

10 19:29.00
12 19:29.00
12 19:31.00
11 19:34.00
12 19:39.00
9 19:49.00
10 19:54.00
11 19:54.00
9 19:57.00
9 19:568.00
10 20:02.00
9 20:09.00

- 12 20:10.00

11 20:20.00
12 20:21.00
9 20:24.00
9 20:28.00
10 20:29.00
11 20:32.00
10 20:36.00
10 20:37.00
11 20:43.00
12 20:45.00
9 20:47.00
9 20:47.00
12 20:49.00
9 20:55.00
9 21:04.00
10 21:09.00
11 21:11.00
11 21:11.00
10 21:12.00
11 21:12.00
10 21:14.00
10 21:15.00
9 21:17.00
12 21:19.00
11 21:26.00
9 21:27.00
10 21:28.00
12 21:32.00
11 21:32.00
10 22:12.00
10 22:16.00
0 22:28.00
9 22:45.00
11 22:46.00
11 22:56.00
9 23:02.00
9 23:03.00
12 23:09.00
9 23:38.00



102 31 Holstein, Ethan Norwalk 10 23:51.00
103 15 Williams, Brodey Bellevue 11 24:01.00



HS BOYS corrected

Team
25 Perrysburg 1 2 5 8 9 10 11
59 Lakewood 3 6 19 24 25 28 29
88 Perkins 7 16 26 35 39 70 81
130 Bellevue 30 36 38 47 52 53 57
131 Norwalk 4 23 61 63 69 71 83
150 Clyde 12 42 56 58 78 79 80
157 Willard 17 45 55 72 77 85 95
Sandusky 54 75 82
Perrysburg Lakewood
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1 Baroncini, Marc 12 15:50.00 3  O'Donnell, James
2 Keller, Ben 12  17:06.00 6 Payne, Charlie
5 Doore, Kieffer 12 17:25.00 15 Smith, Ryan
8  Wiley, Nathan 12 17:47.00 17  Kelly, Joseph
9  Shultz, Austin 9 17:56.00 18 Toole, James
10  Fry, Carter 10 17:57.00 20 Coleman, David
11 Reddmann, Brenc 10 17:57.00 21 Sanders, Simon
Gillen, Sam 12 18:05.00 Hirsch, Jake
Dunham, Trevor 12 18:06.00 Jablonowski, Luke
Madaras, Zachary 10 18:07.00 Jablonowski, Ben
Shultz, Mason 12 18:13.00 Zingale, Aidyn
Jones, Colin 9 18:17.00 Volcansek, Brayd
Bohman, A.J. 9 18:17.00 Pongracz, Alexan:
Moeller, Tyler 12 18:18.00 McCarter, Sam
Cady, Deakon 12 18:30.00 Kavce, Jacob
Montross, Ryan 10 18:52.00 Saracina, Sam
Zilles, Jacob 11 18:53.00 Gowan, Jack
Hayes, Jack 10 18:55.00 Barley, Ronan
Vile, Ethan 10 19:11.00 Muzychenko, Micl
Christen, Caleb 11 19:13.00 Jablonowski, Drev
Gildner, Caleb 10 19:16.00 Bangert, Aidan
Schneider, Taylor 12 19:29.00 Norris, Griffin
25 1:26:04 Vogelgesang, Ow
Barber, Eric
Reed, Hutch
Cronin, Joey
59
Perkins Bellevue
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
7  Murphy, Owen 11 17:44.00 22 Cleveland, Ryan
13 Bodle, Bryce 12 18:09.00 24  Coffelt, Paul
19 Ellis, Colin 10 18:27.00 25 Horvath, Derek
23 Bores, AJ. 10 19:04.00 29 Alda, Gabe
26 Schock, Alex 12 19:09.00 30 Wenzel, Caleb
39 Stenger, Caden 10 20:37.00 31 Adkins, Garrett
46 Deering, Carter 10 21:12.00 34 Erdmann, Xander
Smith, Travis 11 21:32.00 Cleveland, Blaine
88 1:32:33 Lugo, David
Teill, Devin
Widman, Brock
Smith, Parker
Schwab, Brayden
Williams, Brodey
130

Grade Time
11 17:17.00
9 17:29.00
11 18:14.00
12 18:23.00
11 18:24.00
12 18:36.00
12 18:45.00
9 19:01.00
10 19:08.00
10 19:10.00
12 19:12.00
10  19:20.00
11 19:25.00
10 19:29.00
10  20:02.00
12 20:21.00
9 20:24.00
9 20:28.00
9 20:47.00
9  20:47.00
9  20:55.00
10  21:28.00
10 22:12.00
10 22:16.00
0 22:28.00
11 22:56.00
1:29:47
Grade Time
10 18:51.00
12 19:05.00
12 19:08.00
12  19:18.00
12 19:31.00
11 19:34.00
11 19:54.00
9 19:58.00
12 20:10.00
10 20:29.00
11 20:32.00
12 21:32.00
12 23:09.00
11 24:01.00

1:35:53



Norwalk Clyde

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
4  Hale, Wyatt 12 17:24.00 12 Overmyer, Lance 9 18:02.00
16 Brown, Luke 11 18:21.00 27 Kear, Parker 11 19:12.00
36 Sparks, Kynan .9 20:09.00 33 Ball, Zane 10 19:54.00
37 Willer, Steven 11 20:20.00 35 Townsley, Zane 9 19:57.00
38 Lyons, Joseph 10 20:36.00 43  Aldrich, Payton 10 21:09.00
40 Seignon, Julien 11 20:43.00 44 Jackson, Matthew 11  21:11.00
47 Lukac, Nicholas 10 21:14.00 45 Warner, Garratt 11 21:11.00
Wagner, Owen 10 21:15.00 Davis, Caden 12 21:19.00
Yang, Brendon 11 22:46.00 Richie, lan 11 21:26.00
Holstein, Ethan 10 23:51.00 Kinsey, Dawson 9 21:27.00
131 1:36:50 Clapp, Aaron 9 23:03.00

150 1:38:14
Willard Sandusky

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
14  Rupert, Trenton 12 18:12.00 Graves, David 12 19:39.00
28 Huerta, Fernando 11 19:14.00 Graves, Derek 12  20:49.00
32 Lopez, Javier 9 19:49.00 Michel, Jacob 11 21:12.00

41  Stephens, Aaron 12 20:45.00

42 Carnahan,Mason 9 21:04.00
48 Cuevas, Isaias 9 21:17.00
49  Uriarte, Jorge 9 22:45.00
Urie, Caden 9 23:02.00
Henry, Landon 9 23:38.00

157 1:39:04



